



14195

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		806830T	HEAT EXCHANGER	1	(3.0L) SN# 0D72545 & Below	
1		806830T	HEAT EXCHANGER	1	(3.6L) SN# 0F30692 & Below	
1		807261	HEAT EXCHANGER	1	(3.0L) SN# 0D72546 & Up	
1		807261	HEAT EXCHANGER	1	(3.6L) SN# 0F30693 & Up	
2	36	808108	CAP	1		
-		806000	ANODE	1		
-	10	88743	SCREW, (.312-18 x .500), Oil Coc	2		
-		806002A 1	END PLATE, Oil Cooler	2		
-	27	806882	GASKET, Oil Cooler End Plate	2		
-	10	846109	SCREW, (.375-16 x .875)	2		
-		806884A 1	END PLATE, Heat Exchanger	2	(3.0L) SN# 0D72545 & Below	
-		806884A 1	END PLATE, Heat Exchanger	2	(3.6L) SN# 0F30692 & Below	
-		860319A 1	END COVER, Heat Exchanger	2	(3.0L) SN# 0F306930 & Up	
-	27	806883	GASKET, Heat Exchanger	2		
3	54	815504388	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
4	32	805741	HOSE	1		
5	54	815504220	CLAMP, Worm Gear	AR		
6	32	805743	HOSE	1		
7	54	815504232	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
8	32	805740	HOSE	1		
9	54	815504228	CLAMP, Worm Gear	1		
10		805943A 1	BRACKET	1		
11		811372	LIFTING EYE	2		
12	10	809919669	SCREW	1		
13	10	809913843	BOLT	2		
14	13	40024 8	LOCKWASHER, (M10)	2		
15		805681	HOUSING	1		
16	10	40003 59	SCREW, (M8 x 60)	2		
17	10	40003 63	SCREW, (M8 x 100)	2		
18	13	40025 7	LOCKWASHER, (M8)	4		
19	27	805723	GASKET	1		
20		805947	THERMOSTAT, (160 Degree)	1		
21		805948	THERMOSTAT, (180 Degree)	1		
22		805682	COVER, Thermostat Housing	1		
23	10	40092 38	SCREW, (M6 X 80)	6		
24	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	6		
25	32	805744	HOSE	1		
26	32	805739	HOSE	1		
27	54	815504240	CLAMP, Worm Gear	2		
28	32	806548440	HOSE	2		
29		80266A 2	COOLER	1	(Stops Drive)	